Apache Hills Road Maintenance Association

TREASURER'S REPORT

CHECK Beginning BANK
DATE | NUMBER INFORMATION Balance INCOME EXPENSES BALANCE
10/7/10 RoseRock Bank (El Reno) Statement $ 19,948.09 19,948.09
10/12/10 535 Payment to Better Roads $  19,900.00 48.09
10/13/10 Deposit 75.00 123.09
10/18/10 Deposit (error - put into wrong account) 3,910.00 4,033.09
10/19/10 Deposit 2,200.00 6,233.09
10/19/10 Withdrawal — (phone transfer out to correct 10/18 deposit) $ 3,910.00 2,323.09 | oct & Nov 2010 ending balance
11/8/10 Deposit $ 500.00 2,823.09
12/14/10 536 Payment to Better Roads $ 2,800.00
Dec 2010 & Jan 2011
Final Balance at RoseRock Bank 23.09 ending balance
Account waiting to be closed and money put into MidFirst Account
closed account (3/21/10) account closed
11/12/10 MidFirst Bank (Yukon) Account opened $0.00
11/12/10 Deposit 2,800.00 2,800.00
11/17/10 Deposit 3,925.00 6,725.00
11/23/10 Deposit 1,275.00 8.,000.00
11/30/10 Deposit 475.00 8,475.00 11/30/2010
12/6/10 Deposit 1,050.00 9,525.00
12/8/10 Deposit 400.00 9.925.00
12/20/10 Deposit 850.00 10,775.00
12/23/10 500 |Better Roads payment (final) $ 2,190.00 8,585.00
12/31/10 Deposit $ 300.00 8,885.00 12/31/2010
2011
1/7/11 Deposit 275.00 9,160.00
1/15/11 Deposit 300.00 9.,460.00
1/21/11 Deposit 2,652.50 12,112.50
1/24/11 Deposit 300.00 12,412.50
1/26/11 Deposit 400.00 12,812.50
1/31/11 Deposit 100.00 12,912.50 1/31/2011
2/8/11 Deposit 475.00 13,387.50
2/15/11 Deposit 375.00 13,762.50
2/17/11 Deposit 475.00 14,237.50
2/20/11 Refunded interest - held $200 until 2011 fee vote $ 452.50 13,785.00
2/23/11 Deposit $ 175.00 13,960.00 2/28/2011
3/2/11 Deposit 100.00 14,060.00
3/15/11 Deposit 75.00 14,135.00
3/21/11 deposit from closed RoseRock bank 23.09 14,158.09 3/31/2011
4/2/11 Deposit 150.00 14,308.09
4/4/11 Deposit 300.00 14,608.09
4/8/11 Deposit 400.00 15,008.09
4/13/11 Deposit 450.00 15,458.09
4/22/11 Deposit 1,000.00 16,458.09 4/30/2011
5/4/11 Deposit 675.00 17,133.09
5/11/11 Deposit 600.00 17,733.09
5/16/11 Deposit 500.00 18,233.09 5/31/2011
6/7/11 Deposit $ 225.00 18,458.09 6/30/2011
6/30/11 Deposit $ 225.00 18,683.09
7/15/11 Deposit $ 375.00 19,058.09 7/31/2011
8/16/11 Deposit $ 375.00 19,433.09
8/29/11 Deposit $ 25.00 19,458.09 8/31/2011
9/12/11 Deposit $ 150.00 19,608.09 9/30/2011
10/14/11 Deposit 150.00 19,758.09
10/21/11 Deposit 25.00 19,783.09
10/25/11 Deposit 150.00 19,933.09 10/31/2011
11/2/11 Deposit 450.00 20,383.09
11/17/11 Deposit 150.00 20,533.09
11/30/11 Deposit 25.00 20,558.09 11/30/2011
12/5/11 Deposit 150.00 20,708.09
12/14/11 Deposit 300.00 21,008.09
12/20/11 Deposit 300.00 21,308.09
12/27/11 Deposit 300.00 21,608.09
12/30/11 Deposit 900.00 22,508.09 12/30/2011
2012
1/5/12 Deposit $ 825.00 23,333.09 1/31/2012
2/1/12 Deposit $ 200.00 23,533.09
2/15/12 Deposit $ 225.00 23,758.09 2/28/2012
3/5/12 Deposit $ 200.00 23,958.09
3/6/12 Canadian County - filing bylaw changes 13.00 23,945.09
3/18/12 James Oney, materials to put up new signs 26.12 23,918.97
3/18/12 Larry Ramsey, payment for new signs 228.59 23,690.38
3/26/12 Deposit $ 1,000.00 24,690.38 3/31/2012
4/12/12 Deposit $ 100.00
4/28/12 Deposit $ 750.00 25,540.38 4/30/2012
5/17/12 Deposit $ 1,200.00 26,740.38 5/31/2012
6/14/12 Deposit $ 150.00
6/21/12 Deposit $ 150.00 27,040.38 6/30/2012
712112 Deposit $ 150.00
7/5/12 Deposit $ 300.00 27,490.38 7/31/2012
8/8/12 Deposit $ 600.00
8/23/12 Deposit $ 300.00 28,390.38 8/31/2012
9/10/12 Deposit $ 150.00
9/21/12 Deposit $ 300.00 28,840.38 9/30/2012
10/18/12 Deposit $ 150.00 28,990.38 10/31/2012
11/5/12 Deposit $ 150.00
11/9/12 Deposit $ 150.00 29,290.38 11/30/2012
12/17/12 Deposit 600.00 29,890.38
Deposit 300.00 30,190.38
12/31/12 Deposit 450.00 30,340.38
Deposit 600.00 30,790.38
Deposit 150.00 30,490.38
Deposit 750.00 32,140.38 12/31/2012
End of 2012 Totals $ 3505059 | $ 2,910.21 32,140.38
2013
1/4/13 Deposit (2012 fee) $ 150.00 32,290.38 | current bank balance
Payments on Road:
10/12/10 535 Better Roads 19,900.00
12/14/10 536 Better Roads 2,800.00
12/23/10 500 Better Roads 2,190.00
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